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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 4 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:30AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si ;

198208022008111001

2 Wed 11 Sept 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si ;

198208022008111001

3 Wed 18 Sept 2024 7AM - 7:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si ;

198208022008111001

8 SANTA MARIA LUMBANTORUAN 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Wed 25 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si ;

198208022008111001

5 Wed 2 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

Dr. Fitra Gustiar, SP. M.Si ;

198208022008111001

6 Wed 9 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

199403082023212050; Fitri

Ramadhani

7 Wed 16 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

199408032023212050; Fitri

Ramadhani,S.P.M.Si

8 Wed 23 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

L01 KLS TP

INDRALAYA

199403082023212050; Fitri

Ramadhani, S.P.,M.Si

9 Wed 30 Oct 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

199403082023212050; Fitri

Ramadhani, S.P.,M.Si

10 Wed 6 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

199403082023212050; Fitri

Ramadhani, S.P.,M.Si

11 Tue 12 Nov 2024 7:30AM - 9:10AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

198407142023212041;SANTA

MARIA LUMBANTORUAN

SP.,MP

12 Thu 21 Nov 2024 12:30PM - 1:40PM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, SP.,MP
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Fri 22 Nov 2024 2PM - 3:40PM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, SP.,MP

14 Sat 23 Nov 2024 7:30PM - 9PM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, SP.,MP

15 Mon 25 Nov 2024 9:20AM - 11AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, SP.,MP

16 Thu 28 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2425-01-

PAG1005-

P01 KLS TP

PALEMBANG

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, SP.,MP
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